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KIT KAT 4 Finger Orange 24x41.5g
Short Product Name:
Kit Kat 4 Finger Orange 41.5g

Four crispy wafer fingers covered in orange flavoured milk chocolate (66%).

Traded Unit GTIN: 7613287959768   Internal GTIN: 7613287959751   Supplier : Nestle UK   Suppliers Product Code : 12503938

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

2094kJ

500kcal
24.3g 13.4g 49.3g 0.22g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 2094kJ 500kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 2094kJ 

500kCal

Carbohydrates 62.2g

of which sugars 49.3g

Fat 24.3g

of which saturates 13.4g

Fibre 2.3g

Protein 7g

Salt 0.22g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Sugar, WHEAT flour (contains Calcium, Iron, Thiamin and Niacin), Cocoa mass, Cocoa butter, Vegetable fats (Palm, Shea, Mango kernel, Sal), Dried whole MILK, Whey powder product (from MILK), Skimmed

MILK powder, Butterfat (from MILK), Emulsifier (Lecithins), Natural orange flavouring, Yeast, Raising agent (Sodium bicarbonate), Whey powder (from MILK), Natural flavourings.

Supplier's Product Code : 12503938

Product Added : 22 February 2022

Last Updated by Supplier : 22 February 2022

erudus id : 4d3c1e198c9e436cb9ab640becd41e40
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Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
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Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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